
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/28/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/29/12 Sat $25,597,225 $11,716,535 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,678,590 $23,012,586 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 01/05/13 Sat $27,517,017 $35,607,862 $60,000,000 $39,292,730.84 1.527 7.6% 19.9% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,159,305 $47,581,676 $70,000,000 $45,841,519.32 1.527 7.2% 25.7% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 01/12/13 Sat $29,993,548 $61,310,526 $80,000,000 $0.00 1.527 8.2% 31.8% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 01/16/13 Wed $29,167,626 $74,661,329 $90,000,000 $0.00 1.527 8.0% 37.2% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 01/19/13 Sat $35,242,419 $90,792,728 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.527 9.6% 43.2% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 01/23/13 Wed $28,438,435 $103,809,761 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.527 7.8% 47.6% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 01/26/13 Sat $37,018,637 $120,754,182 $0.00 1.527 10.0% 52.9% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/30/13 Wed $36,259,004 $137,350,899 $0.00 1.527 9.8% 57.5% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 02/02/13 Sat $43,085,992 $157,072,511 $0.00 1.527 11.6% 62.4% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 02/06/13 Wed $43,699,352 $177,074,874 $0.00 1.527 11.7% 66.8% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 02/09/13 Sat $57,580,120 $203,430,837 $0.00 1.527 15.2% 71.9% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 02/13/13 Wed $69,481,970 $235,234,594 $0.00 1.527 18.0% 76.9% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 02/16/13 Sat $122,123,418 $291,133,752 $0.00 1.527 29.4% 83.7% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 02/20/13 Wed $391,530,901 $470,347,926 $0.00 1.527 67.3% 94.7% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 02/23/13 Sat $665,572,625 $774,998,334 $0.00 1.527 85.0% 99.2% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 02/27/13 Wed $557,931,534 $1,030,378,533 $0.00 1.527 79.6% 99.8% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 03/02/13 Sat $965,080,307 $1,472,121,625 $0.00 1.527 93.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 03/06/13 Wed $836,897,301 $1,855,191,923 $0.00 1.527 90.8% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,495,874,476 $2,539,893,715 $0.00 1.527 98.6% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,339,035,681 $3,152,806,193 $0.00 1.527 97.8% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/28/2012


